
 

NUOTAROMARAGAZZI 

Risultati 1° Giornata Domenica 29 Marzo 2015 

 

50 Dorso Femmine 

 BECHINI Chiara    2004  49”59  

 D’AVINO Giulietta   2005  43”12 

 MASTROPIETRO Chiara  2002  56”01 

 PEGGION Roberta   2004  58”00 

 PUCCI Giulia    2006  55”41 

 SCOLARO Francesca   2005  46”00 

 SEGATORI M. Cristina  2005  45”46 

 TOTA Giorgia    2002  54”19 

 

 

 



50 Dorso Maschi 

 CRISARI Daniele   2003  50”85 

 DELLE FEMMINE Lorenzo 2003  1’09”00 

 GRANITTO Paolo   2004  46”31 

 MASDEA Simone   2006  44”00 

 MASSA Andrea   2004  1’01”00 

 MORARI Dimitri   2003  39”13 

 PUCCI Simone   2004  44”41 

 RASETTO Edoardo   2002  45”00 

 RASETTO Carlo   2004  1’01”52 

 RUSPI Martino   2004  1’01”64 

 SANTINI Daniele   2005  36”75 

 UBERTI Matteo   2005  45”58 

 

 

50 Stile Libero Femmine 

 BECHINI Chiara   2004  42”19 

 D’AVINO Giulietta   2005  38”23 

 MASTROPIETRO Chiara 2002  49”72 

 PEGGION Roberta   2004  54”34 

 PUCCI Giulia    2006  52”65 

 SCOLARO Francesca  2005  44”78 

 SEGATORI M. Cristina  2006  37”94 

 

 

 

 



50 Stile Libero Maschi 

 CRISARI Daniele   2003  49”23 

 GRANITTO Paolo   2004  43”07 

 MASDEA Simone   2006  43”24 

 MASSA Andrea   2004  58”19 

 MORARI Dimitri   2003  32”55 

 PUCCI Simone   2004  38”87 

 RASETTO Edoardo   2002  38”78 

 RASETTO Carlo   2004  52”78 

 RUSPI Martino   2004  59”00 

 SANTINI Daniele   2005  32”04 

 UBERTI Matteo   2005  39”84 

 

 

 

 


